
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y 3/4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOES PACK Last start Country winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 1P 3/1/3M. Turner 523418 6/5217

 2 SCRAPED BY Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/3J. King 520003 8/7258

 3 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/3B. Hastie 500840 5/4239

 4 CUFFS Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 3/1/3J. Gallaway 520006 7/6201

 5 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 3/1/3K. Mackay 496995 7/4171

 6 LOW LINER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 7Y 3/1/2R. Ulrick 497238 5/4130

 7 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4Y 3/1/1J. Carter 495955 9/7119

 8 CAWBOURNE IMOGEN Weighted points score IPS, 08/01/2021, R9, 3 6P 6Y 5P 3/1/2M. Cuneo 489051 8/789

 9 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 4/1/2R. Scott 522439 4/3186

 10 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 2P 5Y 6P 4/1/2S. Towers 522033 3/2185

 11 SWEET ARI Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P (FEL)Y 4/1/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/2167

 12 LOCH ME Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3166

 13 LEN'S OUT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/3R. Hall 496467 3/0165

 14 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 522046 5/4161

 15 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/3S. Grey 508655 3/2156

 16 FLYING FORTRESS Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 529672 4/2155

 17 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/3B. Allen 521386 3/0153

 18 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/3K. Mackay 496996 4/2121

 19 IKORA BALE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 6P 4/1/1J. Carter 499094 3/2107

 20 RHYMES VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 7P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 495294 4/3106

 21 ALPHA ELENI Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R6, 3 6P 8P 8P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 476470 3/272

 22 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/069

 23 CAWBOURNE FAWNY Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R6, 3 8P 5P 8P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 476006 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y 4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 4/1/2R. Scott 522439 4/3186

 2 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 2P 5Y 6P 4/1/2S. Towers 522033 3/2185

 3 SWEET ARI Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P (FEL)Y 4/1/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/2167

 4 LOCH ME Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3166

 5 LEN'S OUT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/3R. Hall 496467 3/0165

 6 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 522046 5/4161

 7 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/3S. Grey 508655 3/2156

 8 FLYING FORTRESS Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 529672 4/2155

 9 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/3B. Allen 521386 3/0153

 10 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/3K. Mackay 496996 4/2121

 11 IKORA BALE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 6P 4/1/1J. Carter 499094 3/2107

 12 RHYMES VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 7P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 495294 4/3106

 13 ALPHA ELENI Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R6, 3 6P 8P 8P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 476470 3/272

 14 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/069

 15 CAWBOURNE FAWNY Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R6, 3 8P 5P 8P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 476006 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRECKLES BROWN Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3R. O'Neill 527227 3/1210

 2 YORKLEA STASH Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/3B. Hastie 521981 3/2199

 3 ALKIRA Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R6, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4N. Lyford 522363 2/1178

 4 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Scott 529669 1/0176

 5 BREAK AND ENTER Weighted points score IPS, 15/01/2021, R4, 3 2P 1P 5P 5/4M. Cuneo 527481 2/0166

 6 CABERNET MERLOT Weighted points score IPS, 15/01/2021, R10, 3 4P 5P 2P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/0156

 7 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 24/12/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4K. Lagos 499177 2/1153

 8 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4J. Carter 528619 2/1153

 9 PEEPER JONES Weighted points score IPS, 15/01/2021, R4, 3 4P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Cuneo 528878 1/0153

 10 BO FOCUS Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R8, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0145

 11 STRATAVON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0135

 12 MARY'S SPRING Weighted points score IPS, 01/01/2021, R3, 3 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Cuneo 493296 1/0135

 13 ASTON SHILOH Weighted points score WGL, 07/01/2021, R10 2P 3P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 535357 1/0126

 14 KERMADEC Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4J. King 526384 2/1123

 15 CHEEKY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 2P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0122

 16 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 6Y 1P 3P 5/4A. Zarb 534382 1/0116

 17 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/1M. Turner 500009 4/3114

 18 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5109

 19 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4R. Mumford 521341 1/0108

 20 GUN'S SON Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R4, 3 6P 6P 2P 5/4M. Cuneo 493293 1/0105

 21 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 7Y 4Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/196

 22 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 533374 1/094

 23 ASTON TORBRECK Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 7Y 8P 4Y 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/091

 24 COSMIC ADVENTURE Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4R. Stone 532837 1/089

 25 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R4, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/089

 26 SWEET SUNSHINE Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/082

 27 TAP OUT TINY Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/3G. Kelly 523010 2/174

 28 OLD STATION STAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y FFA 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG Last start Country winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 5P 3P 1/3K. Brennan 522311 15/9266

 2 SWEET ELLA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 2/1/2S. Cartwright 496812 17/11294

 3 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3M 5P 2/1/3G. Streatfield 473801 28/8203

 4 BRODEC Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 3M 2/1/3P. Marsh 487399 8/6186

 5 ICE REINA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 2/1/3B. Moroney 527512 8/5183

 6 SCRAPING BY Weighted points score BGC, 11/01/2021, R9, 2 5P 4P 3C 2/1/3J. King 520007 8/5181

 7 SHOES PACK Last start Country winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 1P 3/1/3M. Turner 523418 6/5217

 8 SCRAPED BY Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/3J. King 520003 8/7258

 9 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/3B. Hastie 500840 5/4239

 10 CUFFS Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 3/1/3J. Gallaway 520006 7/6201

 11 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 3/1/3K. Mackay 496995 7/4171

 12 LOW LINER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 7Y 3/1/2R. Ulrick 497238 5/4130

 13 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4Y 3/1/1J. Carter 495955 9/7119

 14 CAWBOURNE IMOGEN Weighted points score IPS, 08/01/2021, R9, 3 6P 6Y 5P 3/1/2M. Cuneo 489051 8/789

 15 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 4/1/2R. Scott 522439 4/3186

 16 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 2P 5Y 6P 4/1/2S. Towers 522033 3/2185

 17 SWEET ARI Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P (FEL)Y 4/1/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/2167

 18 LOCH ME Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3166

 19 LEN'S OUT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/3R. Hall 496467 3/0165

 20 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 522046 5/4161

 21 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/3S. Grey 508655 3/2156

 22 FLYING FORTRESS Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 529672 4/2155

 23 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/3B. Allen 521386 3/0153

 24 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/3K. Mackay 496996 4/2121

 25 IKORA BALE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 6P 4/1/1J. Carter 499094 3/2107

 26 RHYMES VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 7P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 495294 4/3106

 27 ALPHA ELENI Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R6, 3 6P 8P 8P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 476470 3/272

 28 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/069

 29 CAWBOURNE FAWNY Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R6, 3 8P 5P 8P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 476006 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLANDA'S MISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y

WAU, 06/01/2021, R1, P

2Y 2P 5P M/1R. Stone 531335 0/0116

 2 FABULOUS GAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 15/01/2021, R3, 3

IPS, 08/01/2021, R2, 3

3P 2P 4P M/1M. Cuneo 535571 0/096

 3 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P

WAU, 26/12/2020, R6, Y

3P 6P 3Y M/1G. Streatfield 526250 0/088

 4 DEATH VALLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P

WAU, 26/12/2020, R4, Y

3P 2Y 7P M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/088

 5 FIRE FLIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 8P 8P 3Y M/1V. Byrnes 528429 0/0104

 6 KIARNI JYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 4P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/098

 7 BARNABY'S CHOICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 3P M/1G. Kelly 528850 0/090

 8 WE'RE ON LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 06/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5Y M/1S. Pulbrook 533376 0/088

 9 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5Y M/1B. Allen 532833 0/088

 10 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1J. Carter 529977 0/084

 11 GROUNDWATER BOY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R1, Y 4P 4P 3Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/078

 12 MAURITIAN JAZZ First start M/1S. Pulbrook 535620 0/00

 13 MINI PRIDE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 5Y M/1K. Miller 528457 0/050

 14 ROCHILL STORM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/01/2021, R2, P 8P M/1T. Lockhart 531178 0/025

 15 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 4P M/1J. Roche 523793 0/062

 16 PRETTY RICHIE Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4P 5P M/1M. Cuneo 526402 0/059

 17 FIRE FLY ELVIS Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 5P M/1M. Cuneo 532390 0/057

 18 SOME SENSE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1R. Streatfield 526991 0/042

 19 PENGUIN FEET Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1K. Schmitzer 525984 0/039

 20 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y MX 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STASH HOUSE Last start Country winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528623 2/094

 2 VOID Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522724 2/1190

 3 CUNDLE ALLY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 2Y 1Y 4P 5/3R. Wright 535840 2/1189

 4 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 2/0189

 5 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 2/1189

 6 KUNDABUNG Weighted points score BGC, 17/01/2021, R10, 3 3P 7P 7P 5/4L. Walker 530485 2/1168

 7 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R1, C 4C 2P 2P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0151

 8 HEATHCOTE GEM Weighted points score BGC, 17/01/2021, R4, 3 2P 6P 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0150

 9 SANDAVE DIXI Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2Y 5/4D. Richardson 532555 1/0149

 10 SPRING MOTION Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R10, 3 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Cuneo 493291 2/1135

 11 GUNNADOO OAK Weighted points score IPS, 15/01/2021, R4, 3 7P 6P 2P 5/4M. Cuneo 522508 1/0120

 12 ALLONSY TO PARIS Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R5, 3 5P 6P 4P 5/4M. Cuneo 521194 1/093

 13 OLD STATION STAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/062

 14 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 3Y M/1G. Streatfield 526250 0/088

 15 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5Y M/1B. Allen 532833 0/088

 16 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/078

 17 ZULU COUGAR Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R3, 3 8P 2P 4Y M/1M. Cuneo 520673 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y NG 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ELLA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 496812 17/5294

 2 KATANA Weighted points score BGC, 11/01/2021, R9, 2 3P 3P 5C 3/1/3J. Gallaway 520005 9/5257

 3 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3M 5P 3/1/2G. Streatfield 473801 28/16203

 4 EXPRESS YOURSELF Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 526904 4/3201

 5 LEN'S OUT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/3R. Hall 496467 3/2165

 6 TRBOJEVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 522046 5/0161

 7 MAD STAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/3S. Grey 508655 3/0156

 8 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/3B. Allen 521386 3/2153

 9 MY PURPLE RAIN Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R9, 3 4P 3P 4P 4/1/3M. Cuneo 499112 4/3138

 10 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1K. Mackay 496996 4/1121

 11 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R1, C 4C 2P 2P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 23 January 2021

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P

WAU, 26/12/2020, R6, Y

3P 6P 3Y M/1G. Streatfield 526250 0/088

 2 TWO FOUR RICO 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5Y M/1B. Allen 532833 0/088

 3 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R1, Y 4P 4P 3Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/078
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